MAINBOARD
Installation Guide
Rev: 1.00H
Date: July - 99
∗ All other product names are trademarks or copyrights of their respective
owners.
∗ Specifications and information contained in this manual are subject to change
without notice.

 AMD-K6-2-450MHz  450MHz  100MHz  ×4.5
 AMD-K6-2-400MHz  400MHz  100MHz  ×4.0
 AMD-K6-2-350MHz  350MHz  100MHz  ×3.5
 AMD-K6-2-300MHz  300MHz  100MHz  ×3.0
 AMD-K6-2-266MHz  250MHz  100MHz  ×2.5
 AMD-K6-2-380MHz  380MHz  95MHz  ×4.0
 AMD-K6-2-333MHz  333MHz  95MHz  ×3.5
 AMD-K6-300MHz  300MHz  66MHz  ×4.5
 AMD-K6-266MHz  266MHz  66MHz  ×4.0
 AMD-K6-233MHz  233MHz  66MHz  x3.5
 AMD-K6-200MHz  200MHz  66MHz  x3.0
 AMD-K6-166MHz  166MHz  66MHz  x2.5
 AMD-K5-PR200   66MHz  x3.0
 AMD-K5-PR166   66MHz  x2.5
 AMD-K5-PR133   66MHz  ×1.5
 Intel Pentium MMX-233  233MHz  66MHz  x3.5
 Intel Pentium MMX-200  200MHz  66MHz  x3.0
 Intel Pentium MMX-166  166MHz  66MHz  x2.5
 Intel Pentium MMX-150  150MHz  60MHz  x2.5
 Intel Pentium -200  200MHz  66MHz  ×3.0
 Intel Pentium -166  166MHz  66MHz  ×2.5
 Intel Pentium -150  150MHz  60MHz  ×2.5
 Intel Pentium -133  133MHz  66MHz  ×2.0
 Intel Pentium -120  120MHz  60MHz  ×2.5
 IDT WinChip 2-300   100MHz  ×2.5
 IDT WinChip 2-266   100MHz  ×5.0
 IDT WinChip 2-233  233MHz  66MHz  ×3.5
 IDT WinChip 2-200  200MHz  60MHz  ×3.0
 IDT C6-240  240MHz  60MHz  ×4.0
 IDT C6-225  225MHz  75MHz  ×3.0
 IDT C6-200  200MHz  66MHz  ×3.0
 IDT C6-180  180MHz  60MHz  ×3.0
 IDT C6-150  150MHz  75MHz  x2.0
INSTALLATION
 Installation Guide 12
 RISE MP6 (PR266)  200MHz  100MHz  ×2.0
 RISE MP6 (PR233)  190MHz  95MHz  ×2.0